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Placa

08002
08001
08003

Placa
08009
08005
08008
08010
08006
08037

Placa
08012
08062
08007
08016
08015
08017
08020
08019
08013
08014
08021

Placa
08027
08032

TROPICAL RUN
ESPERA FELIZ

Categoria: 8K-FEM-15-23

Nome do Atleta Vv
ALINE DE OLIVEIRA 1
BRUNNA GOMES LOUZADA 1
GIOVANA TAVARES DA SILVA 1

Categoria: 8K-FEM-24-29

Nome do Atleta \%
VITORIA CARVALHO

MARCELLA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
NOEMMY SALES

NATALIA FARIA SILVA

ROAYNE LIMA OLIVEIRA

(= e N

ENDIARA ROCHA

Categoria: 8K-FEM-30-35

Nome do Atleta \
HIULLA TOLEDO JOY
LUANA KELLEN ALVES DA SILVA
NAYARA CAMUZZI MOREIRA
YANA CAROLINE
GLAUCYARA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRESSA RIBEIRO VICENTINI
THAYS RODRIGUES
LUISA MIRANDA FRAUCHES
MARIANA GARCIA REIS
ALINE HOTTES CARLITO CORTY

e e e = T = T e = S =

DEBORA PEIXOTO CORTY MARCANTE

Categoria: 8K-FEM-36-41

Nome do Atleta \Y/
RENATA ASSIS 1
CAMILA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 1
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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Tempo
00:50:01.639
01:00:37.528

01:11:25.017

Tempo
00:42:52.536
00:46:33.946
00:48:09.529
00:50:52.053
00:55:38.729
00:00:00.000

Tempo
00:40:15.165
00:41:08.601
00:41:17.150
00:41:23.881
00:42:47.435
00:43:12.258
00:49:47.638
00:52:17.136
00:54:10.539
00:56:59.832
00:57:02.926

Tempo
00:40:06.152
00:42:50.901

S

DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:11:33

Cidade

ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ

Cidade
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA-FELIZ
CARANGOLA
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
ALEGRE

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA
MANHUAGU
ESPERA FELIZ
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
DIVINO
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ

Cidade
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
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Placa

08025
08033
08022
08024
08028
08029
08030
08031

Placa
08101
08038
08039
08036
08034
08041

Placa
08042
08043

Placa
08044

Placa
08048
08047

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

TROPICAL RUN
ESPERA FELIZ

Categoria: 8K-FEM-36-41

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
MARYANE MILAGRE PEREIRA CUNHA 1 00:44:54.439
RANIERI MARTINS 1 00:46:42.857
MAIRA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 1 00:47:34.492
JADE DOS REIS VIEIRA GRIPP 1 00:48:44.336
TATIANE PAULINO DA CRUZ 1 00:49:24.362
GISSELI NICOLAU RODRIGUES 1 00:54:05.040
KELEM NASCIMENTO DUARTE 1 01:11:21.390
JESICA TATIANE SILVA 1 00:40:02.288

Categoria: 8K-FEM-42-47

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
RAQUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA LACERDA 1 00:40:15.306
DENIZIA ALBINO BENTO 1 00:43:14.898
ROGERIA ALMEIDA DIAS RAMOS 1 00:46:41.778
ANA PAULA BERNARDI PORTILHO 1 00:47:11.215
VALERIA LACERDA 1 00:49:14.234
ANDREA ELISA FERNANDES 0 00:00:00.000

Categoria: 8K-FEM-48-53

Nome do Atleta \ Tempo
ELZA ROSANA CESAR 1 00:42:19.219
ELIANE LIMA 1 00:46:46.340

Categoria: 8K-FEM-54-59

Nome do Atleta \ Tempo
IVANI GOMES DA SILVA 1 00:57:46.533

Categoria: 8K-MAS-15-23

Nome do Atleta \ Tempo
JOAO VITOR GARCIA DIAS 1 00:30:54.012
DIEGO DE SOUZA VIEIRA 1 00:31:46.424
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S

DSQ

DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:11:33

Cidade
CARANGOLA
ALTO CAPARAO
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
MANHUAGU
DIVINO

GUACUI
ESPERA FELIZ

Cidade
MANHUAGU
TOMBOS
GUACUI
MANHUAGU
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ

Cidade
MANHUMIRIM
GUACUI

Cidade
ESPERA FELIZ

Cidade
MANHUMIRIM
ALTO JEQUITIB

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais

BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
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Placa

08071
08046

Placa
08066
08053
08057
08100
08060
08056
08063
08065
08058
08050
08052
08054
08059
08064
08061
08051
08055

Placa
08026
08075
08073
08070
08077
08098
08081

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

TROPICAL RUN
ESPERA FELIZ

Categoria: 8K-MAS-15-23

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
GUSTAVO APOLINARIO 1 00:36:14.074
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA 1 00:39:07.464

Categoria: 8K-MAS-24-29

Nome do Atleta \ Tempo
BRENO APOLINARIO 1 00:31:03.221
HERIVELTO F OLIVEIRA 1 00:31:29.801
NELSON OLIVEIRA 1 00:33:05.589
FERNANDO PEREIRA DOS REIS 1 00:34:31.024
ATHILA PERES AMONIS 1 00:34:48.269
RAFAEL LUCAS DE ALMEIDA LUCIO 1 00:35:49.307
VICTOR HUGO CORREA DA SILVA 1 00:36:15.237
JOAO VITOR G SANTOS 1 00:37:08.438
JONATHAN FURTADO ZAPPI 1 00:37:37.592
WERICK VIEIRA GOMES 1 00:37:54.937
MELQUI FERREIRA DA SILVA CASTRO 1 00:39:14.977
JOAO PEDRO CORREA DOS SANTOS 1 00:39:56.920
JEAN JR 1 00:41:21.881
LUCAS XAVIER FERNANDES 1 00:59:24.070
TIAGO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1 01:00:28.393
THALLES GOMES CAON 0 00:00:00.000
RAULIN DONATO 0 00:00:00.000

Categoria: 8K-MAS-30-35

Nome do Atleta \% Tempo
RAFAEL ARAKAKI 1 00:32:51.616
LUIZ FELIPE DE MELO MARTINS 1 00:34:30.973
JUSCELINO AMARAL 1 00:34:46.209
ILSON JOSE DE PAULA SALGADO 1 00:34:49.850
PHELIPE VALIM 1 00:37:16.960
VICTOR ZANINI MARINETI 1 00:37:38.328
GUILHERME TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA 1 00:38:46.427
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S

DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:11:33

Cidade
CARANGOLA
MANHUAGU

Cidade

PEDRA DOURADA

CARANGOLA
MURIAE
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
MURIAE
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
MANHUMIRIM
ESPERA FELIZ
CARANGOLA
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
ALEGRE
ESPERA FELIZ
PORCIUNCULA

Cidade
VARGEM ALTA
DIVINO
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
ALEGRE
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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Placa

08079
08078
08067
08072
08074
08099
08080
08023
08076
08068

Placa
08089
08084
08069
08087
08083
08097
08102
08085

Placa
08090
08092
08091

Placa
08093

TROPICAL RUN
ESPERA FELIZ

Categoria: 8K-MAS-30-35
Nome do Atleta Vv
VINICIOS MARQUARDT
HALEFFY ALVES COUTINHO
DIEYKLIN DE OLIVEIRA RESENDE
VICTOR GUILHERME BORGES COSTA
CICERO MOREIRA DE SOUZA
RICARDO MOURA
HENRIQUE SALZER PROCOPIO
ROMENIGUE ESTEVES MARCANTE
TULIO LIGEIRO DOS REIS

O O R kB B RBP RP B R R

DIONE FARIA SILVA

Categoria: 8K-MAS-36-41

Nome do Atleta Vv
TULIO DARCIO DE FREITAS
WANDERSON DO AMARAL PORTILHO
ROBERTO JUNOR SCORALICH
GILBERTO DE CARVALHO BRUM
RAMIRO MENDES FERREIRA
RODOLFO GUIMARAES
ANDERSON FILGUEIRAS CUNHA

R R e = S

BISMARCK LACERDA

Categoria: 8K-MAS-42-47

Nome do Atleta \%
MARCUS FONTAINE 1
JOELSON CAITANO RAMOS 1
SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 0

Categoria: 8K-MAS-48-53
Nome do Atleta v
GILBERTO DE SOUSA PINHEIRO 1
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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Tempo
00:38:53.990
00:38:57.073
00:39:08.191
00:41:26.097
00:50:15.734
00:50:17.319
00:52:17.933
00:56:59.910
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo
00:32:53.784
00:38:34.430
00:38:49.778
00:39:33.936
00:40:10.867
00:42:21.003
00:44:55.405
01:07:54.011

Tempo
00:31:58.939
00:42:49.705
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:36:19.718

S

DNS
DNS

DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:11:33

Cidade
SANTA MARIA D
ESPERA FELIZ
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
CARANGOLA
MURIAE
ESPERA FELIZ

Cidade
ESPERA FELIZ
MANHUAGU
ESPERA FELIZ
MANHUMIRIM
ESPERA FELIZ
ESPERA FELIZ
CARANGOLA
ESPERA FELIZ

Cidade
ESPERA FELIZ
GUACUI
CAPARAO

Cidade
CARANGOLA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA



1°

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

TROPICAL RUN
ESPERA FELIZ

Categoria: 8K-MAS-48-53

Placa Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
08086 ADRIANO VAZ BERTOLACE 1 00:41:13.857
08094 MARIO GIOVANI LABATI 1 00:53:14.307

Categoria: 8K-MAS-54-59
Placa Nome do Atleta \ Tempo
08095 MAURICIO DA COSTA SOUZA 1 00:50:56.718

Categoria: 8K-MAS-60-99
Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo
08096 DEVALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 00:41:05.194
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S

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/11/2025 19:11:33

Cidade Pais
ESPERA FELIZ BRA
VITORIA BRA
Cidade Pais
BOM JESUS DO BRA
Cidade Pais
CARANGOLA BRA



